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Congressional Candidate Table 10b

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2011 - December 31, 2011

Candidate Name
FRANKEL, LOIS J
MURPHY, PATRICK
KHANNA, ROHIT
ANGLE, SHARRON E
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK
VILSACK, CHRISTIE
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
BERA, AMERISH
KUSTER, ANN MCLANE
DUCKWORTH, L. TAMMY
GILL, RICKY
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)
WILLIAMS, MICHAEL L
ALTSCHULER, RANDOLPH MR.
MARSHALL, KATE
DOHERTY, BRENDAN P
RACZKOWSKI, ANDREW ROCKY
KIRKPATRICK, ANN
CLARK, TARRYL LYNN
WILLIAMS, ROGER
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT
HIRSCHBIEL, PAUL ODELL JR
MALDONADO, ABEL
DELONG, GARY
HECK, DENNIS
SHEYMAN, ILYA
BARR, GARLAND "ANDY"
VALADAO, DAVID
ZERBAN, ROB
PACE, SALVATORE I
DEMINGS, VALDEZ VAL
CHOI, JUN
ROBINSON, VERNON LUCIUS Il
BUSTOS, CHERI
DOHENY, MATT
TISEI, RICHARD R.
WAMP, THOMAS WESTON
KANG, SUKHEE
MAFFEI, DANIEL BENJAMIN MR.
FROST, ROBERT
JEFFRIES, HAKEEM
DOUGLASS, JOHN WADE
GALLEGO, PETE
PETERS, SCOTT
BABEU, PAUL RAYMOND
GARAGIOLA, ROBERT J
OBSITNIK, STEPHEN
O'ROURKE, ROBERT "BETO"
ROUZER, DAVID CHESTON
ATKINSON, JOHN M

State District

FL
FL
CA
NV
FL
1A
IL
CA
NH
IL
CA
IL
TX
NY
NV
RI
Mi
AZ
MN
TX
IL
VA
CA
CA
WA
IL
KY
CA
Wi
CcOo
FL
NJ
NC
IL
NY
MA
TN
CA
NY
OH
NY
VA
TX
CA
AZ
MD
CT
TX
NC
IL

22
18
12
02
09
04
08
07
02
08
09
11
25
01
02
01
11
01
08
25
10
02
23
47
10
10
06
21
01
03
08
07
08
17
23
06
03
45
24
10
10
10
23
52
04
06
04
16
07
03

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$1,407,954
$1,344,366
$1,234,344
$1,222,696
$1,130,551
$953,788
$947,196
$926,701
$921,019
$887,331
$807,817
$755,683
$721,000
$662,508
$564,771
$561,329
$541,543
$522,559
$508,859
$500,871
$466,962
$465,238
$459,948
$407,447
$404,443
$400,025
$368,296
$365,480
$353,673
$351,077
$347,477
$332,204
$328,914
$325,778
$305,980
$304,640
$302,646
$290,398
$290,159
$274,598
$272,097
$271,765
$268,891
$267,626
$255,803
$255,392
$252,438
$245,475
$244,009
$239,777



